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Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Mar 2019

Brackets for Squad: Mar 10 @ 10:00 AM

Lane Name

17
39
17
39

21
32
35
21
18
37
18
33
20
34
35
30
25
31
36
36
31
32
24
41
41
35
33
22
23
42
42
42
21

Battles, Danny
Biondi, Tony
Bolton, Elise
Brooks, Tony
Bye, Bye
Campbell, James
Cavagnaro, Alex
Colon, Mark
Dempsey, Darryl
Garcia, Nate
Hoskins, Steve
Howell 111, Bill
Hurt, Ron
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Huther, Brian
Janawicz, John
McCray, Marcus
Meeks, Mike
Murkin, Mike
Naumann, Shawn
O'Sullivan, David
Olsen, Jesse
Parham, Trevor
Patterson, Austin
Rakoski, Jon
Rathjen, Jr, Richard

Riccardi, Sean
Roberson, Jeff
Roberts, Trevor
Smolka, Bob
Stewart, Brad
Stouffer, David
Thomas, Khaleel
Truong, Erick

L
226
191
203
219

0
236
215
189
234
279
194
212
267
173
257
198
237
157
205
202
245
203
246
212
193
237
195
225
216
180
225
269
231
158

2
259
199
193
194

0
236
258
210
243
238
220
224
214
193
227
168
245
140
193
204
212
212
252
205
259
257
189
196
247
149
205
194
162
205

3
266
189
204
248

0
277
223
202
225
245
248
197
209
234
186
248
231
235
213
216
257
205
214
178
188
166
280
171
226
212
226
200
206
180

4
222
182
219
266

225
182
205
247
246
236
256
224
236
202
247
203
201
223
197
188
228
194
199
167
244
245
162
263
203
136
193
173
208

5
198
201
215
242

0
189
213
214
216
244
203
211
136
216
201
191
233
180
211
300
256
199
191
200
213
226
244
180
247
174
171
278
192
223

()
219
214
223
248

212
181
216
223
211
221
222
197
197
200
201
196
144
224
212
226
203
232
152
233
258
187
183
216
203
200
158
182
142
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=84301&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93573&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93627&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93565&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=99465&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93608&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=98355&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93595&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=84309&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93628&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93571&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=84302&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=94304&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93622&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=94305&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93617&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93590&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=96137&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=98350&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93618&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=84304&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=94354&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=98351&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93564&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=94348&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=96143&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=84303&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93614&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93609&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93598&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=96144&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=94349&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=98370&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93567&id_squad=3791
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm

7 Bracket Details Available at
¥ TournamentBowl.com})
Over/Under Scratch Doubles - Mar 2019

28 Williams, Michael 213 237 214 163 189 156 O
29 Yoshihara, Don 246 239 196 225 216 226 2



https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=96141&id_squad=3791
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=93589&id_squad=3791
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm

